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ÇEVİRME ORANI  / RATIO

MERCEDES

CTM 236

A

C

GİRİŞ (İSTEĞE BAĞLI)A

ÇIKIŞ ORAN / OUTPUT RATIO: 1-2,11B

AKTARMA OPSİYONLARI: 40 KGM  / ORAN: 1-1C

ÖMERLİ MH. SECİYE SK. NO:19 ARNAVUTKÖY/İSTANBUL
TEL:+90 212 798 3151 FAKS:+90 212 798 3152
E-MAIL: ozcihan@ozcihan.com.tr   www.ozcihan.com.tr

AXOR 25 28 / 25 23 / 32 28

ANA ŞANZIMAN MODELİ

DİŞLİ TİPİ
GEAR TYPE HELİS

HELIX

DÖNÜŞ YÖNÜ
ROTATION SENSE GİRİŞ

INPUT

AĞIRLIK / WEIGHT 
37 KG

CTM 236

1.12.03
Ø100 

8X32X36

1.12.34
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8X32X36

1.12.36
Ø120 

8X32X36
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